
Price subect to change

Cat Cabin Category

S1 Grand Suite

S2 Owner's Suite

S3 Penthouse Suite

S4 Penthouse Suite

S5 Premium Suite

S6 Vista Suite

M1 Premium Mini Suite

MB Mini Suite

MD Mini Suite

ME Mini Suite

B2 Premium Balcony

B4 Premium Balcony

BA Balcony

BB Balcony

BC Balcony

BD Balcony

BE Balcony

BF Balcony

O5 Premium Oceanview

OC Oceanview

OF Oceanview

OV Obs. Oceanview

OW Obs. Oceanview

OY Obs. Oceanview

OZ Obs. Oceanview

IA Interior

IB Interior

IC Interior

ID Interior

IE Interior

IF Interior

162.00

8N Circle of Hokkaido 8N Kyushu & Shikoku

Sep-01 Dec-07

9,179 8,369

8,099

7,829

7,559

7,424

7,829

7,289

7,019

6,749

6,614

Gratuities payable onboard Per Person Per Night: IF – BA = $14.50 | ME – M1 = $15.50 | Suites = $16.50

Sailing Dates

Taxes, Fees & 

Port Expenses

3rd/4th Guest (Per Person) Pays 50% of 1st/2nd Guest

2,260

2,077

2,017

1,956

2,104

1,942

1,888

1,835

8,639

2019 Japan Cruise by Diamond Princess

Duration/Itinerary

FREE Onboard Credits up to USD100 per cabin*

Price is based on SGD per person in Twin sharing cabin

2,381 2,212

2,969

2,489

2,415

2,415

2,381

2,698

2,239

2,172

2,172

2,212

2,017

1,956

2,145

1,902

1,902

1,888

1,835

1,862

1,659

1,659

1,449

1,389

1,409

1,389

1,382

1,557

1,497

1,517

1,497

1,395

1,322

1,301

1,281

1,301

1,281

150.00

1,335

1,314

1,294

1,314

1,294



Day Arr Dep Day Port Arr Dep

1 - 5:00PM 1 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan - 5:00PM

2 - - 2 At Sea - -

3 7:00AM 5:00PM 3 Toba, Japan 7:00AM 5:00PM

3 - - 3 Osaka (fr kyoto), Japan 8:00AM 9:00PM

4 6:00AM 6:00PM 4 Kochi, Japan 7:00AM 5:00PM

5 - - 5 Kagoshima, Japan 8:00AM 5:00PM

6 8:00AM 6:00PM 6 Busan, South Korea 10:00AM 7:00PM

7 8:00AM 11:00PM 7 At Sea - -

8 - - 8 Shimizu (for Mt Fuji), Japan 1:00PM 9:00PM

9 6:00AM - 9 Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan 6:00AM

8N Kyushu & Shikoku
Sailing: Dec 7

Port

Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

At Sea

2019 Japan Cruise by Diamond Princess
FREE Onboard Credits up to USD100 per cabin*

8N Circle of Hokkaido
Sailing: Sep 1

Kushiro, Japan

At Sea

Korsakov (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk), Russia

At Sea

At Sea

Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

Otaru, Japan

Hakodate, Japan

*Terms & Conditions
 New Bookings ONLY.
 Promotion apply to selected Sailing Dates as stated.
 Single occupancy is at 200% of twin sharing fare.
 Booking will be subjected to cancellation schedule once booking is paid in full.
 Princess Cruises reserve the right to withdraw this promotion any time without prior notice 
 Princess Cruises reserve the right to make the changes on itinerary or timing.
 All fares stated are for per guest in Singapore dollars, subject to associated taxes and surcharges, 

correct at time of print and subject to change without prior notice.
 All fares above exclude taxes and fees from SGD150 - SGD162 per person.
 Any addition of guests to the existing cabin or new cabins after your booking is made shall be subject 

to the cabin occupancy, availability and current prevailing rates.
 All passport must have at least 6-months validity prior to sailing and guest should hold a valid visa 

based on your travel destinations.
 NOT applicable/combinable with Special Group Fares OR Incentive  Group.
 Fares are subject to availability of inventory.
 Other T&C applies
 Promo Code: RAL/RIL/ZSF
 Upd 080519/EK

Booking Policy :
Deposit payment : A non-refundable 20% deposit is required upon booking confirmation. 
Balance pament    :80 Days prior to sailing

Cancellation policy :
75 days or more prior to sailing : Admin fee of SGD 100 per person
74-57 days prior to sailing  : 20% of total charges
56-29 days prior to sailing  : 50% of total charges
28-15 days pror to sailing   : 75% of total charges
14 days or less prior to sailing           : 100% of total charges


