

2019 Japan Cruise by Diamond Princess

FREE Onboard Credits up to USD100 per cabin*

Duration/Itinerary		8N Circle of Hokkaido	8N Kyushu & Shikoku	
Sailing Dates		Sep-01	Dec-07	
<u>Cat</u>	Cabin Category	Price is based on SGD per person in Twin sharing cabin		
S1	Grand Suite	9,179	8,369	
S2	Owner's Suite	8,639	7,829	
S3	Penthouse Suite	8,099	7,289	
S4	Penthouse Suite	7,829	7,019	
S 5	Premium Suite	7,559	6,749	
S6	Vista Suite	7,424	6,614	
M1	Premium Mini Suite	2,969	2,698	
МВ	Mini Suite	2,489	2,239	
MD	Mini Suite	2,415	2,172	
ME	Mini Suite	2,415	2,172	
B2	Premium Balcony	2,381	2,212	
B4	Premium Balcony	2,381	2,212	
ВА	Balcony	2,260	2,104	
ВВ	Balcony	2,077	1,942	
ВС	Balcony	2,017	1,888	
BD	Balcony	1,956	1,835	
BE	Balcony	2,017	1,888	
BF	Balcony	1,956	1,835	
05	Premium Oceanview	2,145	1,862	
ос	Oceanview	1,902	1,659	
OF	Oceanview	1,902	1,659	
ov	Obs. Oceanview	1,449	1,557	
ow	Obs. Oceanview	1,389	1,497	
OY	Obs. Oceanview	1,409	1,517	
OZ	Obs. Oceanview	1,389	1,497	
IA	Interior	1,382	1,395	
IB	Interior	1,322	1,335	
IC	Interior	1,301	1,314	
ID	Interior	1,281	1,294	
IE	Interior	1,301	1,314	
IF	Interior	1,281	1,294	
3rd/4th Guest (Per Person)		Pays 50% of 1st/2nd Guest		
Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses		162.00	150.00	
Gratuities payable onboard		Per Person Per Night: IF – BA = \$14.50 ME – M1 = \$15.50 Suites = \$16.50		









2019 Japan Cruise by Diamond Princess

FREE Onboard Credits up to USD100 per cabin*

8N Circle of Hokkaido						
Sailing: Sep 1						
Day	Port	Arr	Dep			
1	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	-	5:00PM			
2	At Sea	-	-			
3	Kushiro, Japan	7:00AM	5:00PM			
3	At Sea	-	-			
4	Korsakov (Yuzhno-Sakhalinsk), Russia	6:00AM	6:00PM			
5	At Sea	-	-			
6	Otaru, Japan	8:00AM	6:00PM			
7	Hakodate, Japan	8:00AM	11:00PM			
8	At Sea	-	-			
9	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	6:00AM	-			

8N Kyushu & Shikoku							
Sailing: Dec 7							
Day	Port	Arr	Dep				
1	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	1	5:00PM				
2	At Sea	ı	1				
3	Toba, Japan	7:00AM	5:00PM				
3	Osaka (fr kyoto), Japan	8:00AM	9:00PM				
4	Kochi, Japan	7:00AM	5:00PM				
5	Kagoshima, Japan	8:00AM	5:00PM				
6	Busan, South Korea	10:00AM	7:00PM				
7	At Sea	ı	1				
8	Shimizu (for Mt Fuji), Japan	1:00PM	9:00PM				
9	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	6:00AM					

Booking Policy:

Deposit payment: A non-refundable 20% deposit is required upon booking confirmation.

Balance pament :80 Days prior to sailing

Cancellation policy:

75 days or more prior to sailing : Admin fee of SGD 100 per person

74-57 days prior to sailing : 20% of total charges 56-29 days prior to sailing : 50% of total charges 28-15 days pror to sailing : 75% of total charges 14 days or less prior to sailing : 100% of total charges

*Terms & Conditions

- New Bookings ONLY.
- Promotion apply to selected Sailing Dates as stated.
- Single occupancy is at 200% of twin sharing fare.
- Booking will be subjected to cancellation schedule once booking is paid in full.
- Princess Cruises reserve the right to withdraw this promotion any time without prior notice
- Princess Cruises reserve the right to make the changes on itinerary or timing.
- All fares stated are for per guest in Singapore dollars, subject to associated taxes and surcharges, correct at time of print and subject to change without prior notice.
- All fares above exclude taxes and fees from SGD150 SGD162 per person.
- Any addition of guests to the existing cabin or new cabins after your booking is made shall be subject to the cabin occupancy, availability and current prevailing rates.
- All passport must have at least 6-months validity prior to sailing and guest should hold a valid visa based on your travel destinations.
- NOT applicable/combinable with Special Group Fares OR Incentive Group.
- Fares are subject to availability of inventory.
- Other T&C applies
- Promo Code: RAL/RIL/ZSF
- Upd 080519/EK



